The Indiana Voluntary Clean Energy Portfolio Standards Program

IURC Rulemaking to Establish

IURC RM #11-05

EMAIL DISTRIBUTION LIST
As of Aug 18, 2011

**Please contact Beth Roads for additions and corrections**

SURNAME GIVEN NAME EMAIL ADDRESS
Allen Nick nallen@performanceservices.com
Armstrong Cindy carmstrong@oucc.in.gov
Arnold Laura Ann Laura.arnold@indianadg.org
Baatz Brendon bbaatz@oucc.in.gov
Becker Alison abecker@nisource.com
Becker Anne abecker@silegal.com
Bennett Kari kbennett@urc.in.gov
Blakley Wes wblakley@oucc.in.gov
Borum Brad bborum@urc.in.gov
Bowers Annie Anniebowers 2013@depauw.edu
Brady Sean sbrady@windonthewires.org
Brown Tim tbrown@wabashco.com
Caister Timothy tcaister@nisource.com
Claybourn Josh jclaybourn@vectren.com
Crawford Bill Bill.crawford@amsolarint.com
Cummings Paul Paul.cummings@edpr.com
Despain Andrew adespain@impa.com
Dezelan Andrew adezelan@iga.in.gov
Earls Claudia cjearls@nisource.com
Ebata Shota Shotaebata 2013@depauw.edu
Elliot Zac zelliot@citact.org
Flora Ken Ken.flora@aes.com
Gray Abby agray@oucc.in.gov
Griesemer Steve sgriesemer @ lewis-kappes.com
Grills Pete pgrills@binghammchale.com
Hadley David dwhadley@nisource.com
Hartman Devin dhartmanl@urc.in.gov
Haselden John John.haselden@aes.com
Higgins Rich rhiggins@oucc.in.gov
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Holkeboer Scott sholkeboer@covantaenergy.com
Jeffery Blake incmaoffice@ameritech.net
Jenner Diane Diane.jenner@duke-energy.com
Keen Ron rkeen@oucc.in.gov

Kharbanda Jesse jkharbanda@hecweb.org
Koehler Kurt kckoehler@algalroonline.com
Krawec Scott Smkrawec@aep.com

Krohn Karol kkrohn@oucc.in.gov

Lewis Marc melewis@aep.com

Lunderman Jason jlunderman@samuelsolutionsgroup.com
McGimpsey Dave dmcgimpsey@binghammchale.com
McGrath Danielle dmcgrath@urc.in.gov

Moore Terrell terrellmoore 2014@depauw.edu
Morton Terry tmorton@btlaw.com

Olson Kerwin kolson@citact.org

Paronish April aparonish@oucc.in.gov

Peterson Jeff jeffp@360sunsolutions.com
Price Melanie Melanie.price@duke-energy.com
Price Parvin pprice@boselaw.com

Randall Matt mrandall@indremcs.org

Ray Jim jaray@urc.in.gov

Roads Beth bkroads@urc.in.gov
Ruckelshaus John John.ruckelshaus@bakerd.com
Sears Robbie rsears@vectren.com

Shambo Frank fshamb@nisource.com

Shelley Jason jshelley@aiaindiana.org

Shoultz Nikki nshoultz@boselaw.com
Shutrump Colleen cshutrump@urc.in.gov

Simcox Ed esimcox@indianaenergy.org
Smith Barbara barsmith@oucc.in.gov
Southerland Christi csoutherlan@solential.com
Stephenson Jason Jason.stephenson@btlaw.com
Sullivan Brian Brian.sullivan@edpr.com
Sutherland Joseph jsutherland@urc.in.gov

Swinger Anthony aswinger@oucc.in.gov

Terry Jennifer jterry@lewis-kappes.com
Thomas Dale dthomas@urc.in.gov

Thornton Laurie Ithornton@vectren.com

Tolliver Terry ttolliver@oucc.in.gov
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Vance Trevor tvance@bosepublicaffairs.com
Veneck Bob rveneck@urc.in.gov

Voeck Julie Julie.voeck@nexteraenergy.com
Webber Doug dwebber@urc.in.gov

Wolar John wolar@aesmichigan.com
Wright Carolyn cwright@impa.com

**Please contact Beth Roads for additions and corrections**
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